

---

## Articole de papetarie si alte articole din hartie

I.D.: 95878657

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 10.04.24 | Coduri CPV | 30199000-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 817,98 RON - 817,98 RON

---

Descriere: 1. SCOTCH LAT (16.5) BUC 7.00 13.8655 97.06 18.44 2. HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80 GR/MP, 500 COLI/TOP, CANON ORANGELABEL B+ (26) TOP 25.00 21.8487 546.22 103.78 3. CAPSATOR HS-1000 (12.5) BUC 1.00 10.5042 10.50 2.00 4. PERFORATOR DACO 40 COLI (44) BUC 1.00 36.9748 36.97 7.03 5. PLIC C5 162X229 ALB SILICONIC (0.20) BUC 80.00 0.1681 13.45 2.56 6. LIPICI SOLID DACO 15 GR (3.5) BUC 2.00 2.9412 5.88 1.12 7. 25474-CAIET A5 48 FILE, COPERTA PP NEBO DR (3) BUC 2.00 2.5210 5.04 0.96 8. CAIET A4 60 FILE AR/DR COPERTA PP NEBO (4.2) BUC 2.00 3.5294 7.06 1.34 9. PIX PENTRONIC LINC V-RT ALBASTRU (2.6) BUC 20.00 2.1849 43.70 8.30 10. CORECTOR TIP PIX DACO (6) BUC 2.00 5.0420 10.08 1.92 11. PIX PENTRONIC B-RT ALBASTRU 0,7MM LINC (2.5) BUC 20.00 2.1008 42.02 7.98

---